A
ENERGY STAR

- 7/21-HC

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Vending Machines

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Model Name:

Model Number or Rebuilt Model Number:

Product Type:

Door Type:

Conditions for Expected Use:
Vending Capacity (C):
Energy Use (kWh/day):
Refrigerated Volume (cu. ft.):
Date Available On Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

Sanden Vendo America Inc
721-HC

797 %k%

New

Closed Front
Indoor/Outdoor

680

2.81

27.1

2018-02-22

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information
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