

- 721-HC

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Sanden Vendo America Inc
Model Name:	721-HC
Model Number or Rebuilt Model Number:	721***
Product Type:	New
Door Type:	Closed Front
Conditions for Expected Use:	Indoor/Outdoor
Vending Capacity (C):	680
Energy Use (kWh/day):	2.81
Refrigerated Volume (cu. ft.):	27.1
Date Available On Market:	2018-02-22
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

Captured On: 12/08/2019